Q:\Arrow Valves\Products\BRV Branch Valve\brvdatasheet.docx  15-Mar-12
Arrow Valves Ltd
Tel: 01442  823123      Fax: 01442  823234
Arrow Valves Ltd reserve the right to change specifications,
design and materials at any time without notice.
All unit-less dimensions in mm.

Note – a tolerance of +/- 2% applies to length B
Pipe Connectors
These are available from Arrow Valves -
Copper   – Solder Unions or Press-Fit (Mapress/Yorkshire)
   – Female to compression fittings may be used.
Stainless  – Use Press-Fit Unions (Mapress/Yorkshire)
Friatherm – Use CPVC Unions
Steel    – Use Screwed Unions Male BSPP
Materials
Body   CZ132 DZR Brass
Circlips, Springs  Stainless steel
Cartridges  POM
Elastomers   EPDM / NBR
Codes and Descriptions
Size Code Description
15 mm BRV15C Branch Valve Compression
15 mm BRV15SU Branch Valve Solder Union
22 mm BRV22SU Branch Valve Solder Union
28 mm BRV28SU Branch Valve Solder Union
35 mm BRV35SU Branch Valve Solder Union
42 mm BRV42SU Branch Valve Solder Union
54 mm BRV54SU Branch Valve Solder Union
Options
� Filterball Strainer – model BRFB – e.g. BRFB28SU
� Pressure Regulating Valve – see page 2.
� Water Meter – model BRMV

Cartridges  POM
Elastomers   EPDM / NBR
Specification
Pressure Inlet   10 bar max.
Pressure Outlet   0.5–6.0 bar
Pressure Factory Set  3 bar
Temperature max.
Continuous - 65oC   Intermittent - 90oC
Approval
(complete) KIWA UK A020023
Model BRPRV28SU –
Upstream servicing valve, double check valve, PRV with gauge,
downstream servicing valve & solder union connections
Codes and Descriptions
Size Code Description
15 mm BRPRV15SU Branch PR Valve Solder Union
22 mm BRPRV22SU Branch PR Valve Solder Union
28 mm BRPRV28SU Branch PR Valve Solder Union
35 mm BRPRV35SU Branch PR Valve Solder Union
42 mm BRPRV42SU Branch PR Valve Solder Union
54 mm BRPRV54SU Branch PR Valve Solder Union
Options
� Strainer (Filterball) – model BRFB
� Alternative Pressure Regulating Valve – model PRV1300
� Water Meter – model BRMV